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HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation
Rengei Balazs
Meszaros Krisztofer
Tomcsanyi Benedek
Balasz Krisztian
TOTAL

LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla
Polismakas Danielius
Padegimas Kristijonas
Sorochovas Samuelis
Kuzmickas Titas
TOTAL

AUT - Austria federation
Simionecsu Eric
Matiev Askhab

Hofer Theo

Fritz Maximilian
TOTAL

CZE - Sokol Brno | A
Sacha Vojtéch

Zitny David

Marek Pavel
Némecek Dan

TOTAL

SWE - GK Motussalto
Hedlund Simon

Berje Samuel

1I-Sung Melander Luis
Chlond Milton
TOTAL

SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation
Jug Sven

Melki¢ Sitar Jakob
Kramberger Tadej
Milosevi¢ Boris
TOTAL

CZE - Sokol Zlin
Kopecky Michal
Béhal Jonas
Hambdlek Jan
Neumann Antonin
TOTAL
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8.500
7.650
7.800

8.500
8.450
8.800
8.300

7.400
8.700
8.800
9.050
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7.650
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Floor
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36.850
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12.150
36.750
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12.300
11.900
36.300
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9.150
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9.600
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10.850
36.200
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11.450
11.200
11.200
33.850
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11.700
10.950
5.700

34.900
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11.150
33.700
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10.700
33.250
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0.3
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0.3
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12.050
12.450
11.950
11.900
36.450
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11.600
12.050
11.450
11.500
35.150
Vault

11.450
12.000
11.650
12.650
36.300
Vault

11.550
11.800
11.200
11.050
34.550
Vault

11.250
11.150

11.300
33.700
Vault

11.950
11.100
11.450
11.000
34.500
Vault

11.050
11.600
11.900
10.850
34.550

D

3.9
4.2
3.9
4.6

D

3.7
3.8
3.9
34

D

2.9
3.9
3.2
3.0

D

35
33
3.6
3.2

D

2.8
3.1
31
3.1

D

35
2.9
2.9
33

2.8
2.8
31
2.7
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9.050
8.800
6.900
8.400

8.000
8.050
8.650
7.750

8.350
8.450
8.100
9.350

7.500
9.100
8.350
7.350

9.100
9.050
9.200
7.700

7.400
9.100
8.400
8.500

8.850
8.200
7.450
7.450
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Par.Bars
12.950
13.000
10.800
13.000
38.950
Par.Bars
11.700
11.850
12.550
11.150
36.100
Par.Bars
11.250
12.350
11.300
12.350
36.000
Par.Bars
11.000
12.400
11.950
10.550
35.350
Par.Bars
11.900
12.150
12.300
10.800
36.350
Par.Bars
10.900
12.000
11.300
11.800
35.100
Par.Bars
11.650
11.000
10.550
10.150
33.200
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4.2
4.1
4.1

3.0
2.3
4.1
1.8
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2.5
2.7
2.7
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1.7
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1.7
2.0
2.0

1.7
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8.400
8.350
8.400
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7.600
7.950
7.950

8.850
9.100
9.150
9.100
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8.100
8.550
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0.0
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Hor.Bar
10.400
12.600
12.450
12.500
37.550
Hor.Bar
11.050
9.900
12.050
9.750
33.000
Hor.Bar
10.950
11.600
11.850
11.800
35.250
Hor.Bar
12.950
10.900
10.750
1.200
34.600
Hor.Bar
10.400
10.800
10.900
10.300
32.100
Hor.Bar
10.650
5.800
6.550
6.350
23.550
Hor.Bar
8.250
10.600

9.150
28.000

TOTAL
71.000
73.500
71.300
74.300
223.000
TOTAL
68.250
71.750
73.350
64.500
214.100
TOTAL
63.200
72.550
68.900
72.400
213.850
TOTAL
73.550
71.200
67.350
49.000
212.100
TOTAL
67.250
68.600
45.350
57.850
204.650
TOTAL
68.000
62.650
61.850
61.150
195.300
TOTAL
62.350
66.400
34.750
62.100
193.650
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8 NED - St Maritius Volendam D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
van Wijngaarden Jaro 2001 NED - St Maritius Volendam 4.4 8.700 0.0 13.100 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 3.5 8550 0.0 12.050 3.6 9.400 0.0 13.000 3.7 9.100 0.0 12.800 3.5 6.500 0.0 10.000 71.150
van Diepen Tim 2001 NED - St Maritius Volendam 4.1 8350 0.0 12.450 2.3 4.600 0.0 6.900 2.3 8850 0.0 11.150 2.8 9.150 0.0 11.950 3.4 8.850 0.0 12.250 3.2 8750 0.0 11.950 66.650
Klement Pelle 2002 NED - St Maritius Volendam
Zwarhoed Mikel 2003 NED - St Maritius Volendam 2.6 8300 0.0 10.900 2.3 7.200 0.0 9.500 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 1.9 1.100 0.0 3.000 1.4 8.050 6.0 3.450 47.850
TOTAL 36.450 26.600 33.100 36.050 28.050 25.400 185.650
9 CZE - Sokol Praha VrSovice D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Zitko Adam 2005 CZE - Sokol Praha Vriovice 3.2 7.750 0.0 10.950 1.4 7.450 4.0 4.850 1.5 8.550 4.0 6.050 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 2.7 3.300 0.0 6.000 0.1 9.700 8.0 1.800  40.650
Mare$ Tomas 2001 CZE - Sokol Praha VrSovice 3.4 7950 0.0 11.350 2.2 8150 0.0 10.350 2.1 8.350 0.0 10.450 2.0 8.950 0.0 10.950 2.8 5.600 0.0 8.400 1.7 7.750 0.0 9.450 60.950
Steffl Bore$ 2001 CZE - Sokol Praha Vr3ovice 3.5 8250 0.3 11.450 2.8 8.050 0.0 10.850 2.1 8.600 0.0 10.700 2.8 9.400 0.0 12.200 2.8 6.300 0.0 9.100 1.7 5.600 0.0 7.300 61.600
Zitko Jakub 2002 CZE - Sokol Praha Vr3ovice 3.2 8250 0.0 11.450 2.2 6.600 0.0 8.800 1.7 9.000 0.0 10.700 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 2.6 3.050 0.0 5.650 1.4 9.100 6.0 4.500 53.000
TOTAL 34.250 30.000 31.850 35.100 23.500 21.250 175.950
10 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Hyll Vigot 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.8 8.200 0.0 12.000 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 2.1 7.900 0.0 10.000 2.0 9.500 0.0 11.500 3.0 6.850 0.0 9.850 1.7 7.550 0.0 9.250  63.300
Hyll William 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.0 8050 0.0 11.050 2.2 6.150 0.0 8.350 2.0 7.750 4.0 5.750 2.0 9.050 0.0 11.050 3.1 7.600 0.0 10.700 1.6 7.450 4.0 5.050 51.950
Wiktorsson John 2004 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.5 8600 0.0 12.100 2.1 4.700 4.0 2.800 1.6 8.850 4.0 6.450 2.0 9.450 0.0 11.450 2.8 6.350 0.0 9.150 0.7 7.800 8.0 0.500 42.450
Johansoson Jemil 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.3 7.900 0.0 11.200 2.0 5.450 4.0 3.450 1.8 8.600 0.0 10.400 2.0 9.150 0.0 11.150 2.9 7.000 0.0 9.900 1.5 6.250 4.0 3.750  49.850
TOTAL 35.300 22.500 26.850 34.100 30.450 18.050 167.250

Director of competition: Jan Caska, Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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Ord Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen P.Bars D : TOTAL
1 Balasz Krisztian 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.7 7.800 0.6 11.900 4.3 7.400 0.0 11.700 4.3 9.000 0.0 13.300 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 4.6 8.400 0.0 13.000 4.1 8.400 0.0 12.500 74.300
2 Sé4cha Vojtéch 2002 CZE - Sokol Brno | A 4.3 9.200 0.0 13.500 3.7 8.600 0.0 12.300 3.8 8.450 0.0 12.250 2.8 9.050 0.3 11.550 3.5 7.500 0.0 11.000 3.6 9.350 0.0 12.950 73.550
3 Meszaros Krisztofer 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 49 8500 0.3 13.100 4.2 5800 0.0 10.000 4.2 8.150 0.0 12.350 3.6 8.850 0.0 12.450 4.2 8.800 0.0 13.000 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 73.500
4 Sorochovas Samuelis 2001 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 43 8800 0.0 13.100 4.2 7.200 0.0 11.400 4.5 8.300 0.0 12.800 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 3.9 8.650 0.0 12.550 4.1 7.950 0.0 12.050 73.350
5 Matiev Askhab 2002 AUT - Austria federation 4.4 8700 0.0 13.100 3.9 8.150 0.0 12.050 2.5 8.950 0.0 11.450 3.0 9.000 0.0 12.000 3.9 8.450 0.0 12.350 2.5 9.100 0.0 11.600 72.550
6 Fritz Maximilian 2001 AUT - Austria federation 3.8 9.050 0.0 12.850 3.2 8350 0.0 11.550 2.2 9.000 0.0 11.200 3.6 9.050 0.0 12.650 3.0 9.350 0.0 12.350 2.7 9.100 0.0 11.800 72.400
7 Padegimas Kristijonas 2006 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.1 8450 0.0 12.550 4.6 8.250 0.0 12.850 4.1 8.450 0.0 12.550 2.8 9.250 0.0 12.050 3.8 8.050 0.0 11.850 2.3 7.600 0.0 9.900 71.750
8 Tomcsanyi Benedek 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.2 7650 0.0 11.850 4.4 6.900 0.0 11.300 4.6 8.350 0.0 12.950 3.6 8.350 0.0 11.950 3.9 6.900 0.0 10.800 4.1 8.350 0.0 12.450 71.300
9 Zitny David 2001 CZE - Sokol Brno | A 3.8 8.800 0.0 12.600 3.8 8.000 0.0 11.800 3.2 8500 0.0 11.700 3.6 8.200 0.0 11.800 3.3 9.100 0.0 12.400 2.1 8.800 0.0 10.900 71.200
10 van Wijngaarden Jaro 2001 NED - St Maritius Volendam 4.4 8700 0.0 13.100 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 3.6 9.400 0.0 13.000 3.7 9.100 0.0 12.800 3.5 6.500 0.0 10.000 71.150
11 Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.0 9.050 0.0 13.050 3.3 7.100 0.0 10.400 3.7 8.450 0.0 12.150 2.8 9.250 0.0 12.050 3.9 9.050 0.0 12.950 2.8 7.600 0.0 10.400 71.000
12 Hofer Theo 2002 AUT - Austria federation 3.9 8.800 0.0 12.700 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 2.3 8900 0.0 11.200 3.0 8.650 0.0 11.650 3.2 8.100 0.0 11.300 2.7 9.150 0.0 11.850 68.900
13 Berje Samuel 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.0 8500 0.0 12.500 3.6 7.400 0.0 11.000 2.1 8.900 0.0 11.000 2.0 9.150 0.0 11.150 3.1 9.050 0.0 12.150 2.5 8.300 0.0 10.800 68.600
14 Polismakas Danielius 2002 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.4 8.500 0.0 11.900 4.0 7.550 0.0 11.550 2.8 7.650 0.0 10.450 2.8 8.800 0.0 11.600 3.7 8.000 0.0 11.700 3.0 8.050 0.0 11.050 68.250
15 Jug Sven 2001 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 4.0 8550 0.0 12.550 3.0 7.800 0.0 10.800 2.5 8.650 0.0 11.150 3.0 8.950 0.0 11.950 3.5 7.400 0.0 10.900 2.2 8.450 0.0 10.650 68.000
16 Marek Pavel 2001 CZE - Sokol Brno | A 3.8 7.650 0.0 11.450 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 2.0 9.200 0.0 11.200 3.6 8.350 0.0 11.950 2.1 8.650 0.0 10.750 67.350
17 Hedlund Simon 2001 SWE - GK Motussalto 3.7 8.650 0.0 12.350 2.2 7.850 0.0 10.050 2.3 9.000 0.0 11.300 2.8 8.750 0.3 11.250 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 1.7 8.700 0.0 10.400 67.250
18 Markus Sebastien 2002 HUN 45 7.250 0.0 11.750 2.9 7.500 0.0 10.400 3.7 8.300 0.0 12.000 3.0 7.900 0.0 10.900 3.0 8.700 0.0 11.700 1.8 8.550 0.0 10.350 67.100
19 van Diepen Tim 2001 NED - St Maritius Volendam 4.1 8350 0.0 12.450 2.3 4600 0.0 6.900 2.3 8.850 0.0 11.150 2.8 9.150 0.0 11.950 3.4 8.850 0.0 12.250 3.2 8.750 0.0 11.950 66.650
20 Béhal Jonas 2002 CZE - Sokol Zlin 3.8 8.300 0.0 12.100 2.9 7.100 0.0 10.000 2.4 8700 0.0 11.100 2.8 8.900 0.1 11.600 2.8 8.200 0.0 11.000 2.2 8.400 0.0 10.600 66.400
21 Kuzmickas Titas 2003 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.9 8.300 0.0 12.200 3.6 5.450 0.0 9.050 2.5 8350 0.0 10.850 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.4 7.750 0.0 11.150 1.8 7.950 0.0 9.750 64.500
22 Antalec Adam 2002 SVK 3.6 9.000 0.0 12.600 3.5 7.250 0.0 10.750 2.3 8500 0.0 10.800 2.8 8.950 0.1 11.650 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 1.6 8.850 4.0 6.450 63.750
23 Hyll Vigot 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.8 8.200 0.0 12.000 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 2.1 7.900 0.0 10.000 2.0 9.500 0.0 11.500 3.0 6.850 0.0 9.850 1.7 7.550 0.0 9.250 63.300
24 Simionecsu Eric 2001 AUT - Austria federation 3.7 7.400 0.0 11.100 2.8 4.600 0.0 7.400 2.1 8950 0.0 11.050 2.0 9.450 0.0 11.450 2.9 8.350 0.0 11.250 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 63.200
25 Melkic Sitar Jakob 2002 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.0 9.050 0.0 12.050 3.0 7.600 0.0 10.600 1.8 9.300 0.0 11.100 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 2.9 9.100 0.0 12.000 1.7 8.100 4.0 5.800 62.650
26 Kopecky Michal 2005 CZE - Sokol Zlin 4.1 6.850 0.0 10.950 2.9 6.550 0.0 9.450 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.550 0.3 11.050 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 1.7 6.550 0.0 8.250 62.350
27 Neumann Antonin 2002 CZE - Sokol Zlin 3.6 8.300 0.0 11.900 2.2 7.400 0.0 9.600 2.1 8350 0.0 10.450 2.0 8.850 0.0 10.850 2.7 7.450 0.0 10.150 1.7 7.450 0.0 9.150 62.100
28 Kramberger Tadej 2002 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 40 6.800 0.0 10.800 3.1 7.650 0.0 10.750 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 2.9 8.400 0.0 11.300 2.0 8.550 4.0 6.550 61.850
29 Steffl Bore$ 2001 CZE - Sokol Praha Vr3ovice 3.5 8.250 0.3 11.450 2.8 8.050 0.0 10.850 2.1 8.600 0.0 10.700 2.8 9.400 0.0 12.200 2.8 6.300 0.0 9.100 1.7 5.600 0.0 7.300 61.600
30 Milosevic¢ Boris 2003 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.4 8.750 0.0 12.150 2.3 6.850 0.0 9.150 2.1 8600 0.0 10.700 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 3.3 8.500 0.0 11.800 2.0 8350 4.0 6.350 61.150
31 Mare$ Tomas 2001 CZE - Sokol Praha VrSovice 3.4 7.950 0.0 11.350 2.2 8.150 0.0 10.350 2.1 8.350 0.0 10.450 2.0 8950 0.0 10.950 2.8 5.600 0.0 8.400 1.7 7.750 0.0 9.450 60.950
32 Chlond Milton 2004 SWE - GK Motussalto 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 1.7 4.600 4.0 2.300 2.2 8950 0.0 11.150 2.0 9.400 0.1 11.300 3.1 7.700 0.0 10.800 1.8 8500 0.0 10.300 57.850
33 Zitko Jakub 2002 CZE - Sokol Praha Vr3ovice 3.2 8.250 0.0 11.450 2.2 6.600 0.0 8.800 1.7 9.000 0.0 10.700 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 2.6 3.050 0.0 5.650 1.4 9.100 6.0 4.500 53.000
34 Hyll William 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.0 8.050 0.0 11.050 2.2 6.150 0.0 8.350 2.0 7.750 4.0 5.750 2.0 9.050 0.0 11.050 3.1 7.600 0.0 10.700 1.6 7.450 4.0 5.050 51.950
35 Johansoson Jemil 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.3 7.900 0.0 11.200 2.0 5450 4.0 3.450 1.8 8600 0.0 10.400 2.0 9.150 0.0 11.150 2.9 7.000 0.0 9.900 1.5 6.250 4.0 3.750 49.850
36 Némecek Dan 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno | A 3.9 7.450 0.0 11.350 2.8 6.350 0.0 9.150 2.0 7.700 4.0 5.700 2.0 9.050 0.0 11.050 3.2 7.350 0.0 10.550 0.1 9.100 8.0 1.200 49.000
37 Zwarhoed Mikel 2003 NED - St Maritius Volendam 2.6 8.300 0.0 10.900 2.3 7.200 0.0 9.500 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 1.9 1.100 0.0 3.000 1.4 8.050 6.0 3.450 47.850
38 II-Sung Melander Luis 2004 SWE - GK Motussalto 3.4 7.500 0.0 10.900 2.9 8350 0.0 11.250 3.1 9.200 0.0 12.300 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 45.350
39 Wiktorsson John 2004 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.5 8.600 0.0 12.100 2.1 4.700 4.0 2.800 1.6 8850 4.0 6.450 2.0 9.450 0.0 11.450 2.8 6.350 0.0 9.150 0.7 7.800 8.0 0.500 42.450
40 Zitko Adam 2005 CZE - Sokol Praha VrSovice 3.2 7.750 0.0 10.950 1.4 7.450 4.0 4.850 1.5 8550 4.0 6.050 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 2.7 3.300 0.0 6.000 0.1 9.700 8.0 1.800 40.650
41 Hambadlek Jan 2001 CZE - Sokol Zlin 4.5 7.800 0.0 12.300 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 3.1 7.450 0.0 10.550 34.750
Floor: Varga (SVK), Brablik (CZE), Adamovi¢ (CZE) Horse: VIk (CZE), Szasz (HUN), Vopelka (CZE)
Rings: Breed (NED), Egermann (AUT) Vault: Syrovy P. (CZE), Axman (CZE)
P. Bars: Hodzi¢ (SLO), Lazorik (CZE), Jessen (CZE) H.Bar: Kocial (CZE), Caska (CZE), Simik (CZE)
Director of competition: Jan Caska, Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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